

TITLE: RE-BID Transportation and Disposal of Leaves, Woodchips & Other Veg Waste OPENING DATE: December 7, 2023 BID #: 12-2023				S. Rotondi & Sons, Inc. P.O. Box 1407 Summit, NJ 07902		Frank Galbraith & Son Excavation and Demolition LLC Scotch Plains, NJ 07076		Environmental Renewal LLC 27 Andrews Drive Woodland Park, NJ 07424		Elvada Supply LLC 93 Fredon Marksboro Road Newton, NJ 07860	
Item #	Description	Annual Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	Non-compacted Woodchips	1,000	CY	\$ 5.69	\$ 5,690.00	\$ 16.25	\$ 16,250.00	\$ 14.50	\$ 14,500.00	\$ -	\$ -
2	Compacted Leaves	1,800	CY	\$ 9.69	\$ 17,442.00	\$ 14.85	\$ 26,730.00	\$ 18.75	\$ 33,750.00	\$ 6.50	\$ 11,700.00
3	Compacted Grass	2,000	CY	\$ 18.89	\$ 37,780.00	\$ 17.75	\$ 35,500.00	\$ 36.50	\$ 73,000.00	\$ 19.00	\$ 38,000.00
4	Log/Stumps	200	CY	\$ 13.99	\$ 2,798.00	\$ 34.00	\$ 6,800.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 7,600.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 3,000.00
5	Mixed Grass/Small Brush	100	CY	\$ 18.99	\$ 1,899.00	\$ 26.75	\$ 2,675.00	\$ 36.50	\$ 3,650.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,000.00
TOTAL BID AMOUNT					\$ 65,609.00		\$ 87,955.00		\$ 132,500.00		\$ 54,700.00